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McElroy Manufacturing Parts List
Part Number: A708501 180mm 120V Fusion Machine Package

Click Here to View Iltem Online

Part Number A708501 Component List

Item Component Description Quantity

1 707701 Obsolete & Replaced by 724001 (Effective to 1.0
2/9/20)

1 724001 Obsolete & Replaced by 724501 (Effective 1.0
2/10/20 to 3/1/22)

1 724501 26/180 Butt Plate 100-120V Cast Heater 1.0
Assembly

2 708501 180mm Fusion Machine Assembly 1.0

3 709601 26/180mm 120V Facer Assembly 1.0

4 711101 Obsolete (Effective to 10/19/09) 1.0

4 711801 26 Facer Stand 1.0

Unit
EA

EA

EA

EA
EA
EA
EA

Price
0.00

0.00
2,160.00

5,477.00
4,220.00
0.00
254.00

Please visit https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts to purchase parts or for more information.
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