FAW TKD DWP 03/09/10 1 of 3	EV No: PART No: A 708501 04
180mm FUSION MACHINE PACKAGE	
	EV No: A708501_04



Click Here to View Item Online

Part Number A708501 Component List					
ltem	_	Description	Quantity Unit	Price	
1	707701	Obsolete & Replaced by 724001 (Effective to 2/9/20)	1.0 EA	0.00	
1	724001	Obsolete & Replaced by 724501 (Effective 2/10/20 to 3/1/22)	1.0 EA	0.00	
1	724501	26/180 Butt Plate 100-120V Cast Heater Assembly	1.0 EA	2,160.00	
2	708501	180mm Fusion Machine Assembly	1.0 EA	5,477.00	
3	709601	26/180mm 120V Facer Assembly	1.0 EA	4,220.00	
4	711101	Obsolete (Effective to 10/19/09)	1.0 EA	0.00	
4	711801	26 Facer Stand	1.0 EA	254.00	

